
   Rockin’ Jokers Calendar – October 2014 
 

www.rockinjokers.com 
 

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church, 
Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews Methodist 

Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos 
 

SQUARE DANCE CLASSES EVERY TUESDAY EVENING! BE AN ANGEL! 
CASTAWAYS @ RLC with Roger Smith  /  CPSD @ CCC with Tork Clark   

 

Wed, Oct 1: Club – Main Hall  
Sat, Oct 4: SCVSDA General Dance @ SPC, Callers Harlan Kerr & Rich Reel  
Sat, Oct 4: KEEWAY SWINGERS Plus Hoedown @ Walters Jr. Hi, Fremont 
Wed, Oct 8: Club – Main Hall 
Thurs, Oct 9: Board Meeting at the Belser/Daemion Residence 
Sat, Oct 11: MINI GOLF @ Sunnyvale Golf Land, POTLUCK at the Cyr’s 
Sat, Oct 11: SWINGIN’ 21ers Benefit Dance @ Elks Lodge, Fremont  
Wed, Oct 15: Club – Main Hall (Party night is 5TH Wednesday) 
Wed, Oct 22: Club – Main Hall 
Sat, Oct 25: CASTAWAYS HALLOWEEN SCARE DANCE Mainstream Hoedown @ RLC 
 Callers Jim Osborne & Tork Clark, Cuer John Caywood  
Wed, Oct 29: 5TH WEDNESDAY HAPPY HALLOWEEN PARTY NIGHT @ ROCKIN’ JOKERS!  
Fri, Oct 31: 5TH FRIDAY HALLOWEEN PARTY @ KATYDIDS 
 

SAVE THE DATE 
 

Sat, Nov 1: EL CAMINO REELERS TRADE BY FALL Plus Hoedown @ STA 
Sat, Nov 8: FARMERS & FARMERETTES 53RD Anniversary Plus Hoedown @ Walters  
Sat, Nov 15: SUNNYVALE SQUARES CACTUS JACK Plus Hoedown @ JMMS 
Wed, Nov 19: CLUB PARTY NIGHT & GENERAL MEETING – ELECTIONS! 
Sat, Nov 22: SCVSDA General Dance @ STA  
Tues, Nov 25: SALVATION ARMY TURKEY DINNER & TOY DONATION DANCE @ JMMS 
Sat, Dec 6: CPSD SNOWFLAKE BALL New  Dancer Hoedown @ CCC  
Wed, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS NEW YEARS EVE GLASS SLIPPER BALL! 
Fri-Sun, Jan 16-18:    WINTER FESTIVAL @ King City  
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